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SE Mousa <semousa@comcast.net> 10/31/2019 10:21 AM

Re: CONFIRMED CALL: Ongoing Political Issues

To Pamela M Rauch <pamela.m.rauch@fpl.com> » Daniel Martell <daniel.martell@fp!.com> «

Donald Kiselewski <donald.kiselewski@fpl.com> « paul_harden@bellsouth.net » tmf@thefiorentinogroup.com -
Susie Wiles <susanswiles@msn.com> Copy Jodie Murphy <jodie.murphy@fpl.com> «

Cynthea Panzarino <cynthea.panzarino@fpl.com> « Silvia Castro <silvia.castro@fpl.com>

Please find attached the JEA/PFM report, as requested.

Thanks

Sam E. Mousa, P.E.
Mousa Consulting Group, Inc.
Phone: 904-813-0243

On October 31, 2019 at 8:08 AM Rauch, Pamela M wrote:

» JEA Valuation PFM Report.pdf (868 KB)
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